Children's Mercy Kansas City SHARE @ Children's Mercy

Clinical Pathways

Evidence-Based Practice Collaborative

4-2021

Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder: Assessment

Children's Mercy Kansas City

These guidelines do not establish a standard of care to be followed in every case. It is recognized that each case is different and those individuals involved in providing health care are expected to use their judgment in determining what is in the best interests of the patient based on the circumstances existing at the time. It is impossible to anticipate all possible situations that may exist and to prepare guidelines for each. Accordingly, these guidelines should guide care with the understanding that departures from them may be required at times.

Follow this and additional Clinical Pathways at: https://scholarlyexchange.childrensmercy.org/ clinical_pathways/

Recommended Citation

Children's Mercy Kansas City, "Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder: Assessment" (2021). *Clinical Pathways.* https://scholarlyexchange.childrensmercy.org/care_models/23

This Clinical Pathway is brought to you for free and open access by the Evidence-Based Practice Collaborative at SHARE @ Children's Mercy. It has been accepted for inclusion by an authorized administrator of SHARE @ Children's Mercy. For more information, please contact evidencebasedpractice@cmh.edu.

